INVESTMENT OVERVIEW 2021 ANNUALIZED PRO-FORMA
Price $420,000 $420,000
Price Per Unit $35,000 $35,000
Cap Rate 7.0 % 9.5 %
Cash-On-Return (yr1) 6.17% 16.36 %
Total Return (yr1) $17,032 $27,737
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.28 1.75

OPERATING DATA 2021 ANNUALIZED PRO-FORMA
Total Scheduled Income $57,633 $74,040
Vacancy Cost – $5,702
Gross Income $57,633 $68,338
Operating Expense $28,348 $28,348
Net Operating Income $29,285 $39,990
Pre-Tax Cash Flow $6,478 $17,183

FINANCING DATA 2021 ANNUALIZED PRO-FORMA
Down Payment (25%) $105,000 $105,000
Loan Amount (75%) $315,000 $315,000
Debt Service (20 yr @ 3.95%) $22,807 $22,807
Debt Service Monthly $1,900 $1,900
Principal Reduction (yr1) $10,554 $10,554

mailto:Sales%40Katalystteam.com%0D?subject=
https://katalystteam.com

KK 14
Licensed in IOWA to sell Real Estate   |   Each Office Independently Owned and Operated   |   kwcommercial.com

TRUST THROUGH TRANSPARENCY

4001 Westown Parkway
West Des Moines, Iowa 50266
(515) 334-4900
Sales@KataLYSTteam.com

T
H

E

 KataLYST
by

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS  |  3

INCOME & EXPENSES

1406 Albia Rd | Ottumwa
SALE PRICE:  $420,000

INCOME SUMMARY 2021 ANNUALIZED PER SF PRO-FORMA PER SF
Rent Income $54,873 $15.29 $71,280 $19.87
Garage Fees $1,800 $0.50 $1,800 $0.50
Late Fees $960 $0.27 $960 $0.27
Gross Income $57,633 $16.06 $74,040 $20.64

Vacancy Cost $0 $0 $5,702 $1

EXPENSE SUMMARY 2021 ANNUALIZED PER SF PRO-FORMA PER SF
Taxes $5,088 $1.42 $5,088 $1.42
Insurance $5,009 $1.40 $5,009 $1.40
Repairs/Maintenance $5,922 $1.65 $5,922 $1.65
Water/Sewer $2,761 $0.77 $2,761 $0.77
Heat/Gas $2,115 $0.59 $2,115 $0.59
Lawn/Snow $1,213 $0.34 $1,213 $0.34
Trash/Garbage $1,440 $0.40 $1,440 $0.40
Management $4,800 $1.34 $4,800 $1.34
Gross Expenses $28,348 $7.90 $28,348 $7.90

Net Operating Income $29,285 $8.16 $39,990 $11.15

mailto:Sales%40Katalystteam.com%0D?subject=
https://katalystteam.com

KK 15
Licensed in IOWA to sell Real Estate   |   Each Office Independently Owned and Operated   |   kwcommercial.com

TRUST THROUGH TRANSPARENCY

4001 Westown Parkway
West Des Moines, Iowa 50266
(515) 334-4900
Sales@KataLYSTteam.com

T
H

E

 KataLYST
by

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS  |  3

RENT ROLL

1406 Albia Rd | Ottumwa
SALE PRICE:  $420,000

12-PLEX PROPERTY

UNIT
NUMBER

UNIT
BED

UNIT
BATH

LEASE
START

LEASE
END

CURRENT
RENT

MARKET
RENT

SECURITY DEPOSIT

1 0 1 3/17/2015 MTM $385 $495 $385